





Annual benefit honoring exceptional cardiovascular care at Saint Luke's Mid America Heart Institute, the nation's first free-standing heart hospital



GUEST EXPERIENCE

- Two tables of 10 (20 guests total)
- VIP event day concierge service
- Luxury event transportation for all guests
- Accommodations (1 room)

COMPANY PROMOTION

- Event website
- Event day signage
- Social media mention
- \bullet On-stage recognition during the program
- Recognition within the Heart Institute

Gold \$25,000

GUEST EXPERIENCE

- One table of 10
- Event day concierge service
- Five valet parking passes

COMPANY PROMOTION

- Event website
- Event day signage
- Social media mention
- On-stage recognition during the program
- Recognition within the Heart Institute



GUEST EXPERIENCE

- One table of 10
- Event day concierge service
- Five valet parking passes

COMPANY PROMOTION

- Event website
- Event day signage
- Social media mention

Bhonze \$5,000

GUEST EXPERIENCE

- One table of 10
- Five valet parking passes

COMPANY PROMOTION

· Event day signage









Saturday, Oct. 19, 2024 • Loews Kansas City Hotel

Annual benefit honoring exceptional cardiovascular care at Saint Luke's Mid America Heart Institute

YOUR NAME	COMPANY NAME (if applicable)			
STREET ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP	
PHONE		EMAIL		
SPONSOR THE 2024 HEAR	RTLAND GALA			
☐ Platinum Sponsor \$50,000	Gold Sponsor \$	25,000		
Silver Sponsor \$10,000	Bronze Sponso	r \$5,000		
MATCH A DONIAMION ~				
MAKE A DONATION Save as				
I am unable to participate, but	happy to make a tax	x-deductible donation. \$		
PAYMENT				
Check enclosed, payable to Sa	int Luke's Foundati	ion Invoice Me		
☐ Credit Card ☐ Visa ☐ M	fastercard Dis	scover American Express		
CREDIT CARD NUMBER	CVC	EXPIRATION DATE	DIGITAL SIGNATURE	
Please do not email completed form	with credit card infor	rmation.		
_				
Billing address is the same as t	the address listed at	bove. If not, please list billing a	ddress below.	
BILLING STREET ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP	
Please tell us who will be attend	ling Ifungure at th	e time of registration or list is l	onger than space provided	
please email guest names and em	_		ongor manopace provided,	
Signature			Data	

You may also secure sponsorships or make a donation at HeartlandGala.org.

To ensure full sponsorship recognition opportunities, kindly reply before Sept. 6, 2024. **Questions?** Contact Saint Luke's Foundation at slhf.events@saintlukeskc.org or 816-932-2252.

The Saint Luke's Foundation is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization. Tax ID #: 44-6014699. **Please note:** If you are considering paying for your sponsorship, table, or tickets via a donor-advised fund or community foundation, please work with your fund manager.